Manistique Area Schools
2014-2015 Association Dues

American School Counselors Association
Hospital Purchasing Services

Manistique Area Kiwanis

Manistique Rotary Club

MASA Region 1

Michigan Association of Pupil Transportation
Michigan Association of School Administrators
Michigan Association of School Boards
Michigan Institute for Educational Management
Michigan Pupil Accounting & Attendance Association
Michigan School Business Officials
Mid-Peninsula Conference

School Equity Caucus

Schoolcraft County Chamber of Commerce
U.P. Community Education Association

U.P. Region of Library Cooperation

$129.00
$881.00
$80.00
$520.00
$50.00
$272.00
$835.00
$2,321.00
$260.00
$120.00
$294.00
$600.00
$725.00
$275.00
$460.00
$40.00

$7,862.00



