Manistique Area Schools 2014-2015 Association Dues

American School Counselors Association	\$129.00
	•
Hospital Purchasing Services	\$881.00
Manistique Area Kiwanis	\$80.00
Manistique Rotary Club	\$520.00
MASA Region 1	\$50.00
Michigan Association of Pupil Transportation	\$272.00
Michigan Association of School Administrators	\$835.00
Michigan Association of School Boards	\$2,321.00
Michigan Institute for Educational Management	\$260.00
Michigan Pupil Accounting & Attendance Association	\$120.00
Michigan School Business Officials	\$294.00
Mid-Peninsula Conference	\$600.00
School Equity Caucus	\$725.00
Schoolcraft County Chamber of Commerce	\$275.00
U.P. Community Education Association	\$460.00
U.P. Region of Library Cooperation	<u>\$40.00</u>

\$7,862.00